yJ...?_rJgll-tg apptyfor and get ailotted, within a perioa o.-t6 E.tgnteen) months from the date of allotment orWarrants, in one or more tranches, rlbnej'rqultv jfirr. o]
face value of Rs 10/- (Rupee fen eicn-t'foiiach Warrant.

There were no Warrant conversions during the reportingguarter.

Rs.2,56,00,000/-

(Rupees Two Crores Fifty Six Lacs only).

Rs. 2,56,00,000 received from the warrant holders on
before |t/o3l2ozs (being 25% of the warrant rssue price
shall be payable at the time of subscription and allotment
of each Warrant).

Balance amount beingT5% of issue price of warrants to
be received at the time of conversion of warrants into